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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 29 Masc., 50m Bruços Absolutos
03-07-2016 - 11:05 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 34.96 431
2. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 35.91 398
3. Filipe Pires, SOARES 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 40.84 270
4. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 42.20 245

Juvenis A

1. Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 34.75 439
2. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 34.95 431
3. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 35.78 402
4. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.79 370
5. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 38.67 318
6. Pedro Miguel, SILVA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 40.01 287

Juniores

1. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 33.43 493
2. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natação 34.09 465
3. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 34.24 459
4. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 34.49 449
5. Hugo Soares, ROQUE 98 Portinado 36.52 378
6. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhão 37.69 344
7. Henrique Alexandre, CRUZ 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.86 314
8. Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO 98 Natação de Faro 41.90 250

Absolutos

1. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 33.43 493
2. Mateus Roque, MENDES 96 Natação de Faro 33.56 487
3. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natação 34.09 465
4. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 34.24 459
5. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 34.49 449
6. Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 34.75 439
7. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 34.95 431
8. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 34.96 431
9. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 35.78 402

10. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 35.91 398
11. Eduardo Diaz, COCA 92 Nautico do Guadiana 36.13 391
12. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Armacenenses 36.42 381
13. Hugo Soares, ROQUE 98 Portinado 36.52 378
14. Daniel Rosa, GONÇALVES 93 Beja 36.60 376
15. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.79 370
16. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhão 37.69 344
17. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 38.67 318
18. Henrique Alexandre, CRUZ 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.86 314
19. Pedro Miguel, SILVA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 40.01 287
20. Filipe Pires, SOARES 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 40.84 270
21. Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO 98 Natação de Faro 41.90 250
22. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 42.20 245
23. Carlos Manuel, DIAS 69 Natacao de Lagos 44.69 206


